1Report ID:
Run Date:

CLASS

* Kk Kk Kk k

DDRNO

* Kk Kk ok ok ok ok k

HR6017P1-14
09/20/2023

PAY RATE STEP-1

)k Kk kK kKK Kk kKKK KKk

STEP-2

Kk Kk Kk kK Kk Kk

ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTION MECHANIC 17/23 -- 3879
A 12/16/19

* %

* %

94-38200

B 12/16
94-38117

12/16/19
94-38305

C 12/16
94-38020

16
94-38311

NEW HOURLY 75.74
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY 77.634
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY 79.574
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY 72.07
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY 73.872
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY 75.719
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

SAME AS ABOVE

NEW HOURLY 68.81
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY 70.530
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY 72.294
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

SAME AS ABOVE

STEP-3

KKK KKKk KKk

*

*

*

ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTION MECHANIC (5%) Page:

STEP-4

* Kk kkkkk
*

*

*

10-01-23 Salary Adjustment Following 10-01-23 COLA Rate
(8) —-OPER MTNC & SRVC UNIT

STEP-5 STEP-6

* Kk ok k k ok ok k * ok kK kK kK
* * * * *

94.10
7,528.00
16,373.40

96.453
7,716.24
16,782.74

98.864
7,909.12
17,202.31

89.54
7,163.20
15,579.96

91.779
7,342.32
15,969.46

94.073
7,525.84
16,368.70

85.50
6,840.00
14,877.00

87.638
7,011.04
15,248.93

89.828
7,186.24
15,630.15

1.0500) X (CURRENT RATE)

(IBEW)

STEP-7 STEP-8 STEP-9 STEP-10

KKk KKk KKKk )k kK kK Kk Kk KKk KKKk Kk Kk * Kk kkkkkk
* * * * * * * * * *

Plus 2.5% of base pay for DDR

Additional 2.5% of above rate

Plus 2.5% of base pay for DDR

Additional 2.5% of above rate

Plus 2.5% of base pay for DDR

Additional 2.5% of above rate



1Report

ID: HR6017P1-14

Run Date: 09/20/2023
CLASS DDRNO PAY RATE S
* %k %k k * %k ok ok ok ok k * Kk Kk k kk ok ok * %
* %
D 16
72-38002 NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
16
82-38027 SAME AS ABOVE
16
82-38077 SAME AS ABOVE
16
94-38021 SAME AS ABOVE
16

94-38308

SAME AS ABOVE

TEP-1

* Kk Kk kK Kk

65.64

67.281

68.963

ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTION MECHANIC (5%) Page:
10-01-23 Salary Adjustment Following 10-01-23 COLA Rate ( 1.0500) X (CURRENT RATE)
(8) —-OPER MTNC & SRVC UNIT (IBEW)

STEP-4 STEP-5

* Kk kkkkkk * Kk ok k k ok ok k

81.55
6,524.00
14,189.70

83.589
6,687.12
14,544.44

85.678
6,854.24
14,908.05

STEP-6 STEP-7 STEP-8 STEP-9 STEP-10

* ok kK kK kK KKk KKk KKKk )k kK kK Kk Kk KKk KKKk Kk Kk * Kk kkkkkk

Plus 2.5% of base pay for DDR

Additional 2.5% of above rate



