1Report ID: HR6017P1-14 ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTION MECHANIC (5%) Page: 1
Run Date: 09/20/2023 10-01-23 Salary Adjustment Following 10-01-23 COLA Rate (1.0500) X (CURRENT RATE)

(8) - OPER MTNC & SRVC UNIT (IBEW)

	(o) SIER TIME & SIVE SKIE (IEEE)										
CLASS DDRNO	PAY RATE 5	STEP-1 STE	IP-2 STE	P-3 STEP-4 **** ******	STEP-5	STEP-6	STEP-7	STEP-8	STEP-9	STEP-10	0
ELECTRIC DISTRI	BUTION MECHANIC	C 17/23 38	379 *	* * *	* * *	* * *	* *	* * *	* *	* * *	* *
A 12/1		<del></del>									
94-38200	NEW HOURLY	75.74			94.10						
	BIWEEKLY				7,528.00						
	MONTHLY				16,373.40						
					0.6 4.50		0				
	NEW HOURLY	77.634			96.453		Plus 2.5	of base p	ay for DDF		
	BIWEEKLY MONTHLY				7,716.24 16,782.74						
	MONITEI				10,702.74						
	NEW HOURLY	79.574			98.864		Additiona	al 2.5% of	above rate	:	
	BIWEEKLY				7,909.12						
	MONTHLY				17,202.31						
**	C										
В <u>12/1</u> 94-38117	NEW HOURLY	72.07			89.54						
94-30117	BIWEEKLY	72.07			7,163.20						
	MONTHLY				15,579.96						
					,						
	NEW HOURLY	73.872			91.779		Plus 2.59	of base p	ay for DDF	<b>t</b>	
	BIWEEKLY				7,342.32						
	MONTHLY				15,969.46						
	NEW HOURLY	75.719			94.073		Addition	al 2.5% of	ahowe rate		
	BIWEEKLY	73.713			7,525.84		Additions	ar 2.5% Or	above race	•	
	MONTHLY				16,368.70						
12/16/19					.,						
94-38305	SAME AS ABOVE	₹.									
**	C										
C <u>12/1</u> 94-38020	<u>o</u> NEW HOURLY	68.81			85.50						
J4 30020	BIWEEKLY	00.01			6,840.00						
	MONTHLY				14,877.00						
	NEW HOURLY	70.530			87.638		Plus 2.59	of base p	ay for DDF	₹.	
	BIWEEKLY				7,011.04						
	MONTHLY				15,248.93						
	NEW HOURLY	72.294			89.828		Additiona	al 2.5% of	above rate	<u>.</u>	
	BIWEEKLY				7,186.24		11001010110	21 2.00 OI	22010 1400		
	MONTHLY				15,630.15						
<u>16</u>											
94-38311	SAME AS ABOVE	E									

## ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTION MECHANIC (5%)

Page: 2

Run Date: 09/20/2023 10-01-23 Salary Adjustment Following 10-01-23 COLA Rate (1.0500) X (CURRENT RATE) (8)-OPER MTNC & SRVC UNIT (IBEW)

1Report ID: HR6017P1-14

CLASS ****	DDRNO *****	PAY RATE ****	STEP-1 *****	STEP-2 *****	STEP-3 *****	STEP-4 ******	STEP-5 ******	STEP-6 *****	STEP-7 ******	STEP-8 ******	STEP-9 *****	STEP-10 *****
	D <u>16</u> 72-38002	NEW HOURLY BIWEEKLY MONTHLY	65.64				81.55 6,524.00 14,189.70					
		NEW HOURLY BIWEEKLY MONTHLY	67.281				83.589 6,687.12 14,544.44		Plus 2.5%	of base p	ay for DDF	₹
		NEW HOURLY BIWEEKLY MONTHLY	68.963				85.678 6,854.24 14,908.05		Additiona	1 2.5% of	above rate	:
	16 82-38027 16	SAME AS ABO	OVE				,					
	16 82-38077 16	SAME AS ABO	OVE									
	94-38021	SAME AS ABO	OVE									
	<u>16</u> 94-38308	SAME AS ABO	OVE									